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MAN TGA 41.430 + HIAB 800 6x + 5x JIB WINCH + 8X4 +
REMOTE

Ogolne cechy

Marka MAN

model TGA 41.430
Podkategoria Do ciezkich warunkoéw pracy
licencePlate BB-416-V
Przebieg 445.875km

Rok budowy 2006
firstRegistrationDate 27-09-2006

Stan Uzywane

Ogolny stan Bardzo dobry
energyType energyType.diesel
emissionsClass Euro 4

advertiserObjectReference 443804
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Masa wtasna
payloadWeight
GVvW

length

width

cabin
identificationVin

engineDisplacement

24.621kg

11.379kg

36.000kg

886cm

255cm

Kabina sypialna
WMAH39Z7Z06M443804

10.518cc



MAN TGA 41.430 + HIAB 800 6x + 5x JIB WINCH + 8X4 +
REMOTE

Specyfikacje techniczne

numberOfAxles 4
shortAxleConfiguration 8x4

transmissionType transmissionType.manual
power 316kw

Opis

WMAH39Z706M443804

accessories
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